CANFORD MED SPA
PRICE LIS T

1160 Birchmount Rd, Unit 1B, ‘ www.canfordscarborough.net
Scarborough, ON

Service Student Senior

I.V. Nutrition $70 $125
Radio Frequency Micro-needling $200 $450
Micro-needling $145 $275
Photo Facial $110 $225
Hydra Facial $95 $180
PKG 4 $345 $675

Vampire Facial $195 $375
Chemical Peels $90 $175
Radio Frequency Face & Neck $90 $175
Laser Face & Neck Lift $120 $200
EMS Body Sculpting $125 $225

$400 $850



Body Contouring 2 Pad $135 $300

4 Pad $200 $550

6 Pad $350 $850
Vacuum Breast Lift $45 $65
Vacuum Butt Lift $72 $90
Lip Blush $225 $385
Teeth Whitening $55 $95
Micro-blading $225 $375

Nails

Regular Manicure $15 $23
Spa Manicure $20 $30
Shellac Manicure $25 $35
Gel Polish Manicure $35 $45
Gel Polish Refill $30 $45
Regular Pedicure $28 $38
Spa Pedicure $35 $45
Shellac Pedicure $35 $45

Shellac Removal $7 $15



Cut and Fill Nails $10 $15

Polish Application $10 $15

Paraffin Treatment $10 $10

Waxing Hair Removal

Brow Wax $10 $15
Chin or Lip $5 $10
Nose $8 $10
Ear $8 $10
Foot or Hand $10 $15
Sideburns $8 $15
Half Leg $25 $35
Full Leg $40 $48
Half Arm $18 $25
Full Arm $25 $35
Bikini $20 $30
Brazilian $40 $50

Underarm $15 $20



Full Body

Laser Services

Full Body

Half Arm

Full Arm

Half Leg

Full Leg

Bikini

Brazilian

Under Arms

Buttocks

Chest

Lip or Chin

Full Face

Back

Neck

Shoulders

$125

$120

$60

$90

$75

$30

$70

$75

$40

$80

$145

$199

$65

$90

$80

$125

$70

$90

$75

$95
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$99



Stomach $65 $85

Regular Facials

Purifying Acne Facial $60 $85
Age Defying Facial $65 $90
Signature Facial $40 $75
Deep Pore Cleansing Facial $70 $95
Hydra Facial $90 $125
Back Facial $80 $99

Advanced Facials

Microdermabrasion $75 $95
Photo Facial $110 $140
Fractal Laser Resurfacing $225 $295
Chemical Peels $80 $99
Radio Frequency $60 $80

Skin Tightening $110 $145



Makeup/ Eye Lash

Day Application

Evening Application

Bridal Application

False Lashes

Eyebrow Tinting

Eyelash Tinting

Eyelash Lift/ Perming

Massage/ Body Wrap

Relaxing Body Massage

Hot Stone

Body Scrub

Body Mud Mask

$65

$15

$20

$20

$50

$50

$65

$65

$60
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$25

$40

$40

$90
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