CANFORD MED SPA PRICE LIST

1160 Birchmount Rd, Unit 1B, Scarborough, ON

www.canfordscarborough.net

Service		Student	Senior
I.V. Nutrition		\$70	\$125
Radio Frequency Micro-needling		\$200	\$450
Micro-needling		\$1 45	\$275
Photo Facial		\$110	\$225
Hydra Facial		\$95	\$180
	PKG 4	\$345	\$675
Vampire Facial		\$195	\$375
Chemical Peels		\$90	\$175
Radio Frequency Face & Neck		\$90	\$17 5
Laser Face & Neck Lift		\$120	\$200
EMS Body Sculpting		\$125	\$225
		\$400	\$850

Body Contouring	2 Pad \$135	\$300
	4 Pad \$200	\$550
	6 Pad \$350	\$850
Vacuum Breast Lift	\$45	\$65
Vacuum Butt Lift	\$72	\$90
Lip Blush	\$225	\$385
Teeth Whitening	\$55	\$95
Micro-blading	\$225	\$375
Nails		
Regular Manicure	\$15	\$23
Spa Manicure	\$20	\$30
Shellac Manicure	\$25	\$35
Gel Polish Manicure	\$35	\$45
Gel Polish Refill	\$30	\$45
Regular Pedicure	\$28	\$38
Spa Pedicure	\$35	\$45
Shellac Pedicure	\$35	\$45
Shellac Removal	\$7	\$15

Cut and Fill Nails	\$10	\$15
Polish Application	\$10	\$15
Paraffin Treatment	\$10	\$10
Waxing Hair Removal		
Brow Wax	\$10	\$15
Chin or Lip	\$ 5	\$10
Nose	\$8	\$10
Ear	\$8	\$10
Foot or Hand	\$10	\$1 5
Sideburns	\$8	\$15
Half Leg	\$25	\$35
Full Leg	\$40	\$48
Half Arm	\$18	\$25
Full Arm	\$25	\$35
Bikini	\$20	\$30
Brazilian	\$40	\$50
Underarm	\$ 15	\$20

Full Body	\$125	\$145
Laser Services		
Full Body	\$120	\$1 99
Half Arm	\$50	\$65
Full Arm	\$75	\$90
Half Leg	\$60	\$80
Full Leg	\$90	\$125
Bikini	\$50	\$70
Brazilian	\$ 75	\$85
Under Arms	\$30	\$45
Buttocks	\$70	\$90
Chest	\$ 75	\$ 95
Lip or Chin	\$25	\$35
Full Face	\$ 55	\$75
Back	\$ 75	\$95
Neck	\$40	\$60
Shoulders	\$80	\$99

Stomach	\$65	\$85
Regular Facials		
Purifying Acne Facial	\$60	\$85
Age Defying Facial	\$65	\$90
Signature Facial	\$40	\$75
Deep Pore Cleansing Facial	\$70	\$95
Hydra Facial	\$90	\$ 125
Back Facial	\$80	\$99
Advanced Facials		
Microdermabrasion	\$75	\$95
Photo Facial	\$110	\$140
Fractal Laser Resurfacing	\$225	\$295
Chemical Peels	\$80	\$99
Radio Frequency	\$60	\$80
Skin Tightening	\$110	\$145

Makeup/ Eye Lash

Day Application	\$30	\$60
Evening Application	\$45	\$75
Bridal Application	\$65	\$120
False Lashes	\$1 5	\$25
Eyebrow Tinting	\$20	\$40
Eyelash Tinting	\$20	\$40
Eyelash Lift/ Perming	\$50	\$90
Massage/ Body Wrap		
Relaxing Body Massage	\$50	\$85
Hot Stone	\$65	\$95
Body Scrub	\$65	\$95
Body Mud Mask	\$60	\$90